

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9146-9149/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2003 in LPA No. 1249/2000 & LPA No. 1260/2000 & LPA No. 1302/2000 & LPA No. 1381/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT PATNA)

RANJAN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to submit additional document(s) and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 16324-16327 of 2004 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file

addl. document(s) and addl. facts and impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 16514-16517 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. documents on record and

impleadment and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21537-21540 of 2004

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21431-21434 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 951-954 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and modification of Court's Order and impleadment as party respondent)

AND WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 24467-24468 of 2003

(With appln(s) for modification and stay and impleadment)

Date: 05/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

2

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr.Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Ms.Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Malhotra, Adv.

Mr.M.P.Jha, Adv.

Mr.Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr.Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr.Tapesh K.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr.A.T.M.Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv

Mr.N.N.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr.Aditya Kr.Choudhary, Adv.

For Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Ms. Kumud Lata Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondents within five weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera V

erma)
Court Master

Court Ma

ster