

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16514-16517/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2003 in LPA No. 1249/2000 & LPA
No. 1260/2000 & LPA No. 1302/2000 & LPA No. 1381/2000 of The HIGH
COURT OF PATNA)

SATYENDRA SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln. for restoration)

I.A.Nos.13 & 14 in SLP(C)Nos.16324-16327 of 2004

(appln. for restoration of I.A.Nos.9-12)

Date: 06/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumud Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Debasis Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ratan K. Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.Nos.7, 13 and 14 are allowed. I.A.Nos.6, 9-12 are
restored.

Impleadment allowed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER